
Ayers Rock 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cassaresi Gianluca (06/122) 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11

Giannoni Valentina (06/1091) 2 3 2 0 4 7 4 3 4 5 2 3

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 12

Moretti Claudia (06/839) 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 6

Cappelli Arianna (06/1146) 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 5 2 0

Fei Lorenzo (06/1089) 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cassaresi Gianluca 06/122 14 26 1,86

Giannoni Valentina 06/1091 18 21 1,17

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 12 20 1,67

Moretti Claudia 06/839 18 20 1,11

Cappelli Arianna 06/1146 22 17 0,77

Fei Lorenzo 06/1089 12 3 0,25

Drink Black

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Lika Kleos (06/945) 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 12 2 6 4 12

Orsi Carlo (06/065) 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 12

Marchetti Alessio (06/1413) 4 10 4 12 4 3 4 3 4 9 4 5

Campanella Francesco (06/1415) 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 10 2 3

Luchi Federico (06/1414) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Giovannelli Lorenzo (06/1642) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Bindi Igor (06/060) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genova Francesco (06/064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lika Kleos 06/945 22 55 2,50

Orsi Carlo 06/065 24 47 1,96

Marchetti Alessio 06/1413 24 42 1,75

Campanella Francesco 06/1415 22 32 1,45

Luchi Federico 06/1414 2 2 1,00

Giovannelli Lorenzo 06/1642 2 1 0,50

Bindi Igor 06/060 0 0 0,00

Genova Francesco 06/064 0 0 0,00

La Magia Del Piestro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6

Brizzi Lorenzo (06/1341) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 1

Crabu Giulia (06/1175) 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 8 0 0 2 3

Ricci Isabel Dariana (06/1452) 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 4 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 0

Boccini Catia (06/1424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bocciolini Duccio (06/1118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viscovo Antonio (06/1178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 24 54 2,25

Brizzi Lorenzo 06/1341 20 25 1,25

Crabu Giulia 06/1175 14 19 1,36

Ricci Isabel Dariana 06/1452 20 18 0,90

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 18 14 0,78

Boccini Catia 06/1424 0 0 0,00

Bocciolini Duccio 06/1118 0 0 0,00

Viscovo Antonio 06/1178 0 0 0,00

River Flame

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pratesi Andrea (06/1158) 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 6

Terrazzano Andrea (06/1032) 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 3

Chiti David (06/940) 2 4 4 9 4 0 4 10 0 0 4 4

Ferradini Luca (06/1159) 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 1

Caselli Matteo (06/1301) 3 2 2 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0

Lo Cicero Johnny (06/1447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pratesi Andrea 06/1158 24 48 2,00

Terrazzano Andrea 06/1032 20 43 2,15

Chiti David 06/940 18 27 1,50

Ferradini Luca 06/1159 14 20 1,43

Caselli Matteo 06/1301 11 15 1,36

Poli Adriano 06/1584 9 9 1,00

Lo Cicero Johnny 06/1447 0 0 0,00


